InvoiceDueDate

InvoiceAmount

SupplierName

PaidDate

17-May-23
24-Jul-23
19-Dec-22
09-Aug-23
05-Jan-24
22-Feb-23
23-Mar-23
22-Mar-23
08-Mar-23
14-Apr-23
12-Apr-23
31-Aug-22
23-Mar-23
05-Apr-23
25-Feb-23
30-Mar-23
06-Oct-23

3,672.24
19,843.20
6,072.00
12,880.50
2,212.86
4,770.60
993.02
913.20
3,306.86
1,275.50
46,050.00
696.40
665.63
6,960.00
2,385.13
33,645.18
34,112.20

Allied Publicity Services (Manchester) Ltd T/A APS Group
Allied Publicity Services (Manchester) Ltd T/A APS Group

Bray Leino Limited

Bray Leino Limited

Cinos Ltd

Institute for Government

Kin and Carta UK Ltd

KPMG LLP

KPMG LLP

KPMG LLP

LSE ENTERPRISE LTD
OPERATIONAL RESEARCH SOCIETY
Thames Lido Ltd

THE WHITEHALL AND INDUSTRY GROUP
Vodafone Ltd

Wales Audit Office

Wales Audit Office

18-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
31-May-23
11-Aug-23
09-Jan-24
21-Jun-23
15-Jun-23
08-Jun-23
07-Jun-23
07-Jun-23
02-Jun-23
06-Jul-23
29-Aug-23
14-Sep-23
24-Nov-23
08-Feb-24
18-Mar-24



	Apr 23 - Mar 24

