

InvoiceDueDate	InvoiceAmount	SupplierName	PaidDate
17-May-23	3,672.24	Allied Publicity Services (Manchester) Ltd T/A APS Group	18-Mar-24
24-Jul-23	19,843.20	Allied Publicity Services (Manchester) Ltd T/A APS Group	19-Mar-24
19-Dec-22	6,072.00	Bray Leino Limited	31-May-23
09-Aug-23	12,880.50	Bray Leino Limited	11-Aug-23
05-Jan-24	2,212.86	Cinos Ltd	09-Jan-24
22-Feb-23	4,770.60	Institute for Government	21-Jun-23
23-Mar-23	993.02	Kin and Carta UK Ltd	15-Jun-23
22-Mar-23	913.20	KPMG LLP	08-Jun-23
08-Mar-23	3,306.86	KPMG LLP	07-Jun-23
14-Apr-23	1,275.50	KPMG LLP	07-Jun-23
12-Apr-23	46,050.00	LSE ENTERPRISE LTD	02-Jun-23
31-Aug-22	696.40	OPERATIONAL RESEARCH SOCIETY	06-Jul-23
23-Mar-23	665.63	Thames Lido Ltd	29-Aug-23
05-Apr-23	6,960.00	THE WHITEHALL AND INDUSTRY GROUP	14-Sep-23
25-Feb-23	2,385.13	Vodafone Ltd	24-Nov-23
30-Mar-23	33,645.18	Wales Audit Office	08-Feb-24
06-Oct-23	34,112.20	Wales Audit Office	18-Mar-24